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COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS ALSO AVAILABLE AS

MOCKTAILS FOR £7.50
2 FOR £12 MARKED YY

WHY NOT GO XXL FOR ONLY £257?
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BELLINI Y
Prosecco with a choice of 3 flavours:

Peach, strawberry or passion fruit

APEROL SPRITZ Y

Prosecco, aperol and soda water

KIR ROYALE W

Prosecco with creme de cassis
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LONG ISLAND ICED TEA W
Gin, bacardi, tequila, cointreau, lemon
juice and cola

MOJITO ¥

White rum, lime, mint, cane sugar and
soda water.

Choose between 3 flavours: Original,
strawberry or passion fruit

ESPRESSO MARTINI ¥

Vodka, kahlua, espresso and cane sugar

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon whiskey, angostura bitters and
cane sugar

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI ¥
Vodka, grenadine, strawberries and
lime

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.50
Passoa, vanilla vodka, passion fruit pu-
ree, apple juice and a shot of prosecco

PINA COLADA £9.00
Malibu rum, pineapple, coconut and
cream

MARGARITA £9.00

Tequila silver, sugar, triple sec and lime
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BUBBLE GUM MARTINI Y £9.00
Vodka, lime, lemonade, bubble gum
flavour and marshmallows

CANDY FLOSS MARTINI ¥ £9.00

Rum, grenadine, cranberry juice, candy
floss and a shot of prosecco

SPICE & ICE £9.00
Tequila, passion fruit puree, fresh
chilli, grenadine, sugar and apple juice

FOURTWENTY (CBD) £12.00
Raspberry ciroc vodka, angostura

orange bitters, lime, trip CBD infused

sparkling elderflower and mint

LYCHEE MARTINI YY £9.00
Vodka, lychee syrup, lychee, apple

juice and lime

LEMON SHERBET MARTINI ¥ £9.00

Triple sec, vodka, fresh lemon, cane
sugar and sherbet

ANGURIA TIKKI £9.00
Au watermelon vodka, lime juice,
watermelon and cranberry juice

OFFER EXCLUDED ON BANK HOLIDAYS AND NATIONAL DAYS




STRAWBERRY LOVE Y
Vodka, strawberry puree, cranberry
juice, lime and brown sugar

ENGLISH GARDEN Y

Gin, elderflower liqueur, mint,
cucumber, lemon and soda

£9.00

£9.00
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SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
Monkey bourbon, angostura bitters and
sugar

Smoked with wood chips of apple,
cherry, hickory and whisky oak

CHOCOLATE OLD FASHIONED
Monkey shoulder whisky, chocolate
bitter, angostura bitters and chocolate

syrup
Smoked with hickory wood chips

OLD FASHIONED 420 (CBD)
Monkey shoulder whisky, orange bitter,
angostura bitters, CBD orange

Smoked with cherry wood chips

TEQUILA SILVER
TEQUILA GOLD
TEQUILA ROSE

COFFEE TEQUILA

PATRON

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£6.00

Slended Jestch. &
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CHIVAS 12 YEAR OLD
JACK DANIEL'S
FAMOUS GROUSE

BUFFALO TRACE

CC‘LZ/ML
HENNESSY

COURVOISIER

Rum

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS OLD

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN

BACARDI

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00




SPIRITS
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SMIRNOFF

AU

Cherry, pineapple, grape, fruit punch,
watermelon, blue raspberry or
bubblegum

AU COFFEE VODKA
VODKA ROSE

GREY GOOSE
CiROC

Original, pineapple, red berries,
pomegranate or mango

£4.00
£4.00

£5.00
£4.00

£4.50
£4.50
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200ml/Mixer Bottles

TONIC

LIGHT TONIC

GINGER BEER

GINGER ALE

MEDITERRANEAN

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Sn

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
MARE

TANQUERAY SEVILLA
GORDON'S

GORDON'S PINK

EDINBURGH
Raspberry or rhubarb and ginger

HENDRICK'S

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
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LIMONCELLO
TIA MARIA
BAILEYS
DISARONNO
SAMBUCA
CAMPARI
APEROL
JAGERMEISTER

GRAPPA

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
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HALF PINT PINT
PERONI £350 £5.95
BIRRA MORETTI £350 £5.95
— /6@:&&0( ngh —
BIRRA MORETTI £4.00
CORONA £4.00
PERONI 0% £4.00
LONDON PRIDE £4.50
DOOM BAR £4.50
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OLD MOUT £4.50

Kiwi & lime, berries & cherries or
strawberry and pomegranate

BULMERS ORIGINAL £4.50

BULMERS RED £4.50

g
DRINKS
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REGULAR LARGE

TONIC WATER £2.50 £3.00
SODA WATER £250 £3.00
LIME & SODA £2.50 £3.00

BLACKCURRANT SODA £250 £3.00

JUICE £2.80 £3.80
Apple, orange, pineapple or

cranberry

LEMONADE £2.50 £4.00
COCA COLA/ ZERO £2.50 £4.00
o /6@&&4/ & CCU/I/A/ <)
WATER 500ML (STILL OR £3.50
SPARKLING)

WATER 750ML (STILL OR £4.50
SPARKLING)

FANTA BOTTLE £3.00
J20 £3.00
Apple and raspberry, apple and mango

or orange and passion fruit

SAN PELLEGRINO £3.00

Lemon or orange
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www.muratispizzeria.com

Follow Us @ © @muratispizzeria



