# Murati's — PIZZERIA RISTORANTE —

### COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS ALSO AVAILABLE AS MOCKTAILS FOR £7.50

2 FOR £12 MARKED

WHY NOT GO XXL FOR ONLY £25?

- Prosecco	
BELLINI TO  Prosecco with a choice of 3 flavours:  Peach, strawberry or passion fruit	£7.50
APEROL SPRITZ TT  Prosecco, aperol and soda water	£8.50
KIR ROYALE ##  Prosecco with crème de cassis	£7.50
— Classics	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA  Gin, bacardi, tequila, cointreau, lemon juice and cola	£9.00
MOJITO TO White rum, lime, mint, cane sugar and soda water. Choose between 3 flavours: Original, strawberry or passion fruit	£9.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI TI  Vodka, kahlúa, espresso and cane sugar	£9.00
OLD FASHIONED  Bourbon whiskey, angostura bitters and cane sugar	£9.00
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI TO Vodka, grenadine, strawberries and lime	£9.00

PORNSTAR MARTINI Passoa, vanilla vodka, passion fruit pu-	£9.50
ree, apple juice and a shot of prosecco	
PIÑA COLADA  Malibu rum, pineapple, coconut and cream	£9.00
MARGARITA Tequila silver, sugar, triple sec and lime	£9.00
-Murati's Spec	cials-
BUBBLE GUM MARTINI # Vodka, lime, lemonade, bubble gum flavour and marshmallows	£9.00
CANDY FLOSS MARTINI TRUM, grenadine, cranberry juice, candy floss and a shot of prosecco	£9.00
SPICE & ICE  Tequila, passion fruit puree, fresh chilli, grenadine, sugar and apple juice	£9.00
FOURTWENTY (CBD) Raspberry cîroc vodka, angostura orange bitters, lime, trip CBD infused sparkling elderflower and mint	£12.00
LYCHEE MARTINI #  Vodka, lychee syrup, lychee, apple juice and lime	£9.00
LEMON SHERBET MARTINI Triple sec, vodka, fresh lemon, cane sugar and sherbet	£9.00
ANGURIA TIKKI  Au watermelon vodka, lime juice,  watermelon and cranberry juice	£9.00
OFFER EXCLUDED ON BANK HOLIDAYS AND N	IATIONAL DAYS

STRAWBERRY LOVE TO Vodka, strawberry puree, cranberry	£9.00
juice, lime and brown sugar	
ENGLISH GARDEN #	£9.00
Gin, elderflower liqueur, mint,	
cucumber, lemon and soda	
Old Fashioned — A Twist	With.
$\mathcal{A}$	
- 7 Owist	
SMOVED OF D. EVERIONED	
SMOKED OLD FASHIONED  Monkey bourbon, angostura bitters and	£12.00
sugar	
Smoked with wood chips of apple,	
cherry, hickory and whisky oak	
CHOCOLATE OLD FASHIONED	£12.00
Monkey shoulder whisky, chocolate bitter, angostura bitters and chocolate	
syrup	
Smoked with hickory wood chips	
OLD FASHIONED 420 (CBD)	£12.00
Monkey shoulder whisky, orange bitter,	
angostura bitters, CBD orange Smoked with cherry wood chips	
- Jezula	
TEQUILA SILVER	£4.00
TEQUILA GOLD	£4.00
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.00
COFFEE TEQUILA	£5.00
PATRÓN	£6.00

Blended Scot — Bourbon	ch &
— Bourbon	
CHIVAS 12 YEAR OLD	£4.00
JACK DANIEL'S	£4.00
FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.00
BUFFALO TRACE	£4.00
Cognac -	
HENNESSY	£4.00
COURVOISIER	£4.00
Rum -	
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO	£4.00
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS OLD	£4.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	£4.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£4.00
BACARDI	£4.00

## **SPIRITS**

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

1	Fever	Tree -	

#### 200ml/Mixer Bottles

TONIC	£3.00
LIGHT TONIC	£3.00
GINGER BEER	£3.00
GINGER ALE	£3.00
MEDITERRANEAN	£3.00

— In -	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.00
MARE	£4.50
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£4.50
GORDON'S	£4.00
GORDON'S PINK	£4.00
EDINBURGH Raspberry or rhubarb and ginger	£4.00
HENDRICK'S	£4.50
- Liqueurs	
LIMONCELLO	£4.00
TIA MARIA	£4.00
BAILEYS	£4.00
DISARONNO	£4.00
SAMBUCA	£4.00
CAMPARI	£4.00
APEROL	£4.00
JÄGERMEISTER	£4.00
GRAPPA	£4.00

## Beers & CIDERS

- Been On	Drag	ft –
	HALF PINT	PINT
PERONI	£3.50	£5.95
BIRRA MORETTI	£3.50	£5.95
— Bottled	Bees	r <u> </u>
BIRRA MORETTI		£4.00
CORONA		£4.00
PERONI 0%		£4.00
— Al	e —	
LONDON PRIDE		£4.50
DOOM BAR		£4.50
- Cide	2r <u> </u>	
OLD MOUT Kiwi & Lime, berries & cherries	or	£4.50
strawberry and pomegranate BULMERS ORIGINAL		£4.50
BULMERS RED		£4.50

### Soft DRINKS

- From The	Bar-
	REGULAR LARGE
TONIC WATER	£2.50 £3.00
SODA WATER	£2.50 £3.00
LIME & SODA	£2.50 £3.00
BLACKCURRANT SODA	£2.50 £3.00
JUICE	£2.80 £3.80
Apple, orange, pineapple or cranberry	
LEMONADE	£2.50 £4.00
COCA COLA/ ZERO	£2.50 £4.00
- Bottles &	Cans -
WATER 500ML (STILL OR SPARKLING)	£3.50
WATER 750ML (STILL OR SPARKLING)	£4.50
FANTA BOTTLE	£3.00
J20	£3.00
Apple and raspberry, apple and ma	ingo
or orange and passion fruit SAN PELLEGRINO Lemon or orange	£3.00

## Murati's — PIZZERIA RISTORANTE —

www.muratispizzeria.com

Follow Us 😝 🖸 @muratispizzeria